

PURCHASE ORDER
Huerfano County

Purchase Order#: 53

Purchase OrderDate: 2/8/2023

Vendor: **PRECISION HYDRAULICS INC. / 1066**
611 W. 9TH ST.
PUEBLO, CO 81003

Ship To: **401 Main Street -**
Walsenburg CO, 81089

Order Description:

DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	LEDGER
Parts for D6 Dozer	1	\$4,149.04	\$4,149.04	002-43040-51506
		TOTAL:	\$4,149.04	

NOTES:

APPROVALS:

Approving Authority:

Budget Officer:



Estimate

Date	Estimate #
2/1/2023	Q58289

611 W. 9th Street
 Pueblo, CO 81003
 719-543-0307
 precision611@comcast.net

Customer:

Dustin Hribar
 Huerfano County
 401 Main Street, Suite 306
 Walsenburg, CO 81089

Item	Description	Qty	Rate	Total
MCU-2502-D	2 1/2" X 3 1/4" X 3/8" WIPER	2	29.45	58.90
OR-252	O-RING	2	2.00	4.00
OR-224	O-RING	2	0.83	1.66
MISC	CTC-1672201, DYP STYLE ROD BUFFER SEAL	2	8.23	16.46
MISC	CTC-6E0465, 2 PIECE STEP-CUT PISTON SEAL	2	77.64	155.28
MISC	U25-2.50-31B, 800 POLYURETHANE U-SEAL	2	17.80	35.60
MISC	8T-8315, WEAR RINGS	2	63.57	127.14
MISC	PIN,50MM X 6"	2	125.00	250.00
LABOR	HONE DENTED CYLINDER TUBE/REPLACE ROD EYES AND PISTON//RESEALD5 ANGLE CYLINDER		3,500.00	3,500.00
	<i>002. 43040. 51506</i>			

Subtotal	\$4,149.04
Sales Tax (0.0%)	\$0.00
Total	\$4,149.04